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Nome
FURACAO
BRAVO
220 VOLTS
FUZILEIRO
PRINCIPE
BAZUCA
MARRETA
FUZIL
REX
THANOS

Anilha
amacap
amacap
amacap
amacap

sape
amacap
coelho
amacap
amacap

amacap

TRINCA FERRO 04/07/2021
AMACAP - RJ

Dono
FABRINE
ALEX(BICO)
SERGIO
NEY
RENAN
GAGUINHO
CHALITA
SERGIO ROBERTO
DIOGO
THERTULIANO

Cidade
NITEROI
RIO
MARICA
RIO
MARICA
RIO
ITABARAI
RIO
RIO
RIO

10/15 min
0/159
0/136
0/120
0/116
0/104
0/90
0/89
0/82
0/80
0/62

Pontos

0
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